MITSUMI
Rectangular Connectors
IAM-G63 · G89 · F30 · F33B, CAM-G62 · G62B
1. These are connectors for external connection
of different units.  CAM-62 is the surface
mounting type, and IAM-G63 has an L type
plug.  IAM-G89 is an L type extension cable
connector.

2. CAM-G62 (SMT Socket)1. IAM-G63 (Angle Plug)
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
IAM-G89 (Socket)
IAM-G63 (Plug)
CAM-G62 (Socket)
IAM-F30 (Plug)
IAM-F33B (Plug)
CAM-G62B (Socket)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MITSUMI
Rectangular Connectors
Rated Voltage 30V DC
Rated Current Signal pin : 0.5A, Power Supply : 2A (6pins)
Withstanding Voltage 300V AC 1minute
Insulation Resistance 100MΩ min.
Contact Resistance 100mΩ max.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Life (Matching Cycle) 5000 times
Total Withdrawal Force 1.96~39.2N (0.2~4kgf) max.
Lock Strength 49N (5kgf) min.
Using Temperature Range -40~+85°C
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
WIRE SIZES
G89-030-2909A
1 2
1  Series No. (G89 : L type)
2  No. of contacts (030 : 30pins)
4. IAM-G89 (Cable extension Angle Socket)
Wire Sizes G63 : AWG 26~32,  G89 : AWG 28~32,  For Power Supply : AWG 22~28
Wire Covering Diameter G63 : Ø0.7 max.,  G89 : Ø0.6 max.,  For Power Supply : Ø1.3 max.
Cable Outside Diameter Ø7.5 max.
F30-030-7021
1 2 3
1  Series No. (F30 : Straight type)
2  No. of contacts (030 : 30pins)
3  Supplementary symbol
A : Key-typeA  Housing Black
B : Key-typeB  Housing Yellow
C : Key-typeC   Housing Brown
5. IAM-F30 (Plug)
F33B-030-9320
1 2 3
1  Series No. (F33B : L type)
2  No. of contacts (030 : 30pins)
3  Supplementary symbol
A : Key-typeA  Housing Black
B : Key-typeB  Housing Yellow
C : Key-typeC   Housing Brown
6. IAM-F33 (Plug)
G62B-030-230-AAGAA-
1 2 3
1  Series No. (G62B : SMT type)
2  No. of contacts (030 : 30pins)
3  Supplementary symbol
A : Key-typeA  Housing Black
B : Key-typeB  Housing Yellow
C : Key-typeC   Housing Brown
3. CAM-G62B (SMT Socket/GN Through hole)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor